
U13 BOYS 2022 SCORES & STANDINGS 

        U13-Boys         

Pos TEAM P W D L F A GD Pts 

1 

Plumbing Possibilities 
League Champions 12 10 2 0 65 17 48 34 

2 Kawartha Orthodontics 12 6 0 6 45 41 4 24 

3 

Charlotte Paint and 
Wallpaper 12 5 1 6 41 48 -7 23 

4 Cosmetic Transformations 12 1 1 10 30 75 -45 15 

 

Week #1 

Tuesday May 31  

Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper 3 vs. 5 Kawartha Orthodontics 

Thursday June 2  

Plumbing Possibilities 8 vs. 2 Cosmetic Transformations 

Week #2 

Tuesday June 7  

Cosmetic Transformations 0 vs. 8 Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper 

Thursday June 9  

Plumbing Possibilities 6 vs. 2 Kawartha Orthodontics 

Week #3 

Tuesday June 14 

Cosmetic Transformations 3 vs. 4 Kawartha Orthodontics 

Thursday June 16 

Plumbing Possibilities 6 vs. 0 Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper 

Week #4 

Tuesday June 21 



Kawartha Orthodontics 2 vs. 5 Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper 

Thursday June 23 

Cosmetic Transformations 3 vs. 7 Plumbing Possibilities 

Week #5 

Tuesday June 28 

Plumbing Possibilities 3 vs. 2 Kawartha Orthodontics 

Thursday June 30 

Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper 3 vs. 2 Cosmetic Transformations 

Week #6 

Tuesday July 5  

Kawartha Orthodontics 8 vs. 2 Cosmetic Transformations 

Thursday July 7  

Plumbing Possibilities 8 vs. 1 Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper 

Week #7 

Tuesday July 12  

Kawartha Orthodontics 8 vs. 1 Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper 

Thursday July 14 

Cosmetic Transformations 2 vs. 7 Plumbing Possibilities 

Week #8 

Tuesday July 19  

Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper 7 vs. 2 Cosmetic Transformations 

Thursday July 21 

Kawartha Orthodontics 0 vs. 4 Plumbing Possibilities 

Week #9 

Tuesday July 26  



Plumbing Possibilities 8 vs. 1 Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper 

Thursday July 28 

Cosmetic Transformations 5 vs. 7 Kawartha Orthodontics 

Week # 10 

Tuesday August 2 

Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper 1 vs. 4 Kawartha Orthodontics 

Thursday August 4 

Plumbing Possibilities 3 vs. 3 Cosmetic Transformations 

Week # 11 

Tuesday August 9 

Plumbing Possibilities 5 vs. 1 Kawartha Orthodontics 

Thursday August 11 

Cosmetic Transformations 3 vs. 11 Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper 

Week # 12 

Tuesday August 16 

Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper 0 vs. 0 Plumbing Possibilities 

Thursday August 18 

Kawartha Orthodontics 2 vs. 3 Cosmetic Transformations 


